
STUDENTS SHOULD FOLLOW THE GENERIC TIMETABLE IN THE FIRST INSTANCE.  THEY WILL RECEIVE INDIVIDUAL TIMETABLES WHICH WILL SHOW THEIR ROOM AND SEAT AND 
REFLECT ANY CHANGES FROM THE GENERIC TIMETABLE FOR EXAMPLE IF THEY HAVE A CLASH OF TWO EXAMS AND ONE HAS TO BE MOVED. 

YEAR 13 SPRING MOCK TIMETABLE 
 AM  

(8.45am exam start time) 
PM 
(1pm exam start time) 

Monday 26th February Business Paper 1 120m 
Chemistry Paper 1 120m 
English Literature Paper 1 150m 

Economics Paper 1 120m 
Music Technology C3 90m 

Tuesday 27th February Photography 300m 
Computer Science Paper 1 150m 
DT Paper 1 150m 

Maths Paper 1 90m 

Wednesday 28th February Geography Paper 1 135m 
Spanish Paper 1 150m 

Further Maths Paper 1 90m 
Politics Paper 1 120m 

Thursday 29th February English Language Paper 1 150m 
RS Paper 1 180m 

Psychology Paper 1 120m 

Friday 1st March 
 

History Paper 1 180m  

Monday 4th March  Business Paper 2 120m 
Chemistry Paper 2 120m 
English Literature Paper 2 180m 
Music Technology C4 135m 

Geography Paper 2 135m 
Physics Paper 1 120m 

Tuesday 5th March Computer Science Paper 2 150m 
Sociology Paper 1 120m 
Spanish Paper 2 120m 

DT Paper 2 90m 
H&S Care 90m 

Wednesday 6th March Art 300m 
English Language Paper 2 150m 
RS Paper 2 135m 

Biology 120m 
Further Maths Paper 2 90m 
Politics Paper 2 120m 

Thursday 7th March Music 150m 
Physics Paper 2 120m 
Psychology Paper 2 120m 

Maths Paper 2 90m  
Sociology Paper 2 120m 
 

Friday 8th March Biology Paper 2 120m 
Economics Paper 2 120m 
Graphics 300m 
History Paper 2 180m 
Textiles 300m 

Criminology 90m 

 


